10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Dean, Admissions and Records
Veterans Services Specialist
Academic Evaluations Specialist
Student Services Technician
Student Services Specialist
Academic Evaluations Specialist
Student Services Specialist
Admissions & Records Operations

Assistant

Admissions & Records Operations
Assistant

Application Support Technician

Student Accounts Specialist

Admissions & Records Operations
Assistant

Admissions & Records Operations
Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Admissions & Records - Norco

Total Wages
$145,701

$101,786

$65,889

$63,203

$60,643

$59,578

$54,436

$38,345

$34,473

$24,958

$21,419

$12,170

$9,000



