	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Dean, Admissions and Records		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$145,701
2.	Veterans Services Specialist	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$101,786
3.	Academic Evaluations Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$65,889
4.	Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$63,203
5.	Student Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$60,643
6.	Academic Evaluations Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$59,578
7.	Student Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$54,436
8.	Admissions & Records Operations Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$38,345
9.	Admissions & Records Operations Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$34,473
10.	Application Support Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$24,958
11.	Student Accounts Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$21,419
12.	Admissions & Records Operations Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$12,170
13.	Admissions & Records Operations Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Norco	\$9,000